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Nome

SOLCATI Alice
PINTO Marco
FASOLA Roberto
ANTONUCCI Giorgio
MANNI Marco
POLONI Mauro Junior
RINCIONE Simon Pietro
FADDA Stefano
PETRI Fabio
ROSSIGNOLI Mauro
LATINI Fabrizio
PELLECCHIA Luigi
FORNASIERO Luca
FANTUCCI Dennis
FREDDI Andrea
SBACCHERI Laura
BRUNI Matteo

MANCINELLI Paolo

Classe

ITALIAN CUP
ITALIAN CUP
ITALIAN CUP
ITALIAN CUP
ITALIAN CUP
ITALIAN CUP
ITALIAN CUP
ITALIAN CUP
ITALIAN CUP
ITALIAN CUP
ITALIAN CUP
ITALIAN CUP
ITALIAN CUP
ITALIAN CUP
ITALIAN CUP
ITALIAN CUP
ITALIAN CUP

ITALIAN CUP

Meeting Epoca in Pista
Autodromo "R. Paletti"
Varano, 29 Aprile 2018

Classifica Italian Cup

Rif.
01:16,701
01:16,907
01:20,682
01:13,388
01:17,053
01:13,234
01:17,958
01:12,902
01:20,583
01:16,173
01:19,030
01:24,904
01:13,825
01:21,709
01:18,240
01:20,722
01:18,258

D1

00:00,083
00:00,078
00:00,104
00:00,044

00:00,015

00:00,136
00:00,092
00:00,043
00:00,019
00:00,374
00:00,352
00:00,222
00:00,508
00:00,696
00:00,556
00:00,644
00:01,046

D2

00:00,089
00:00,185
00:00,121
00:00,143
00:00,140
00:00,215
00:00,230
00:00,154
00:00,049
00:00,450
00:00,623
00:00,499
00:00,580
00:00,707
00:00,660
00:00,794
00:01,428

D3

00:00,120
00:00,230
00:00,218
00:00,213
00:00,226
00:00,311

00:00,302
00:00,350
00:00,404
00:00,476
00:00,659
00:00,588
00:00,666
00:00,845
00:01,204
00:01,076
00:01,552

D4

00:00,148
00:00,271
00:00,277
00:00,329
00:00,256
00:00,315
00:00,316
00:00,713
00:00,760
00:00,704
00:00,854
00:01,160
00:01,059
00:01,327
00:01,297
00:01,344
00:02,060

D5

00:00,180
00:00,293
00:00,351
00:00,329
00:00,449
00:00,375
00:00,356
00:00,831

00:00,806
00:00,736
00:01,037
00:01,848
00:01,717
00:01,338
00:01,416
00:01,401

00:02,437

D6 Totale

00:00,427
00:00,319
00:00,385
00:00,409

00:00,655
00:00,458
00:00,589
00:00,920

00:00,979

00:01,301

00:01,274
00:01,910
00:01,734
00:01,449
00:01,770
00:01,803
00:02,465

00:01,047
00:01,376
00:01,456
00:01,467
00:01,741
00:01,810
00:01,885
00:03,011
00:03,017
00:04,041
00:04,799
00:06,227
00:06,264
00:06,362
00:06,903
00:07,062
00:10,988

Esposta alle ore .....................



