

Meeting Epoca in Pista Autodromo "R. Paletti" Varano, 29 Aprile 2018



Classifica Italian Cup

Pos.	N°	Nome	Classe	Rif.	D 1	D 2	D 3	D 4	D 5	D 6	Totale
1)	36	SOLCATI Alice	ITALIAN CUP	01:16,701	00:00,083	00:00,089	00:00,120	00:00,148	00:00,180	00:00,427	00:01,047
2)	83	PINTO Marco	ITALIAN CUP	01:16,907	00:00,078	00:00,185	00:00,230	00:00,271	00:00,293	00:00,319	00:01,376
3)	55	FASOLA Roberto	ITALIAN CUP	01:20,682	00:00,104	00:00,121	00:00,218	00:00,277	00:00,351	00:00,385	00:01,456
4)	14	ANTONUCCI Giorgio	ITALIAN CUP	01:13,388	00:00,044	00:00,143	00:00,213	00:00,329	00:00,329	00:00,409	00:01,467
5)	23	MANNI Marco	ITALIAN CUP	01:17,053	00:00,015	00:00,140	00:00,226	00:00,256	00:00,449	00:00,655	00:01,741
6)	39	POLONI Mauro Junior	ITALIAN CUP	01:13,234	00:00,136	00:00,215	00:00,311	00:00,315	00:00,375	00:00,458	00:01,810
7)	42	RINCIONE Simon Pietro	ITALIAN CUP	01:17,958	00:00,092	00:00,230	00:00,302	00:00,316	00:00,356	00:00,589	00:01,885
8)	18	FADDA Stefano	ITALIAN CUP	01:12,902	00:00,043	00:00,154	00:00,350	00:00,713	00:00,831	00:00,920	00:03,011
9)	32	PETRI Fabio	ITALIAN CUP	01:20,583	00:00,019	00:00,049	00:00,404	00:00,760	00:00,806	00:00,979	00:03,017
10)	411	ROSSIGNOLI Mauro	ITALIAN CUP	01:16,173	00:00,374	00:00,450	00:00,476	00:00,704	00:00,736	00:01,301	00:04,041
11)	299	LATINI Fabrizio	ITALIAN CUP	01:19,030	00:00,352	00:00,623	00:00,659	00:00,854	00:01,037	00:01,274	00:04,799
12)	96	PELLECCHIA Luigi	ITALIAN CUP	01:24,904	00:00,222	00:00,499	00:00,588	00:01,160	00:01,848	00:01,910	00:06,227
13)	101	FORNASIERO Luca	ITALIAN CUP	01:13,825	00:00,508	00:00,580	00:00,666	00:01,059	00:01,717	00:01,734	00:06,264
14)	51	FANTUCCI Dennis	ITALIAN CUP	01:21,709	00:00,696	00:00,707	00:00,845	00:01,327	00:01,338	00:01,449	00:06,362
15)	177	FREDDI Andrea	ITALIAN CUP	01:18,240	00:00,556	00:00,660	00:01,204	00:01,297	00:01,416	00:01,770	00:06,903
16)	100	SBACCHERI Laura	ITALIAN CUP	01:20,722	00:00,644	00:00,794	00:01,076	00:01,344	00:01,401	00:01,803	00:07,062
17)	21	BRUNI Matteo	ITALIAN CUP	01:18,258	00:01,046	00:01,428	00:01,552	00:02,060	00:02,437	00:02,465	00:10,988
NC	43	MANCINELLI Paolo	ITALIAN CUP								

Esposta alle ore